
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
11/06/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 752,572
2nd Payment 790,200

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 11/07/15 Sat $22,847,338 $12,718,828 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 6.3% 6.3% 6th Payment 960,493
2 11/11/15 Wed $21,151,912 $24,493,833 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.6% 9.6% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 11/14/15 Sat $24,599,042 $38,187,812 $60,000,000 $36,652,412.95 1.637 4.1% 13.4% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 11/18/15 Wed $23,219,104 $51,113,597 $70,000,000 $42,761,148.44 1.637 3.9% 16.7% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 11/21/15 Sat $26,255,326 $65,729,609 $80,000,000 $48,869,883.93 1.637 4.4% 20.4% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 11/25/15 Wed $24,895,028 $79,588,360 $90,000,000 $54,978,619.43 1.637 4.2% 23.7% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 11/28/15 Sat $30,270,326 $96,439,472 $100,000,000 $61,087,354.92 1.637 5.0% 27.6% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 12/02/15 Wed $27,942,176 $111,994,532 $110,000,000 $67,196,090.41 1.637 4.7% 31.0% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 12/05/15 Sat $32,751,414 $129,747,781 $127,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.637 5.5% 34.7% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 12/09/15 Wed $32,324,762 $146,684,260 $142,000,000 $86,700,000.00 1.637 5.4% 38.2% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 12/12/15 Sat $36,190,312 $165,646,103 $163,000,000 $99,600,000.00 1.637 6.0% 41.9% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 12/16/15 Wed $39,274,586 $186,223,945 $178,000,000 $108,700,000.00 1.637 6.5% 45.7% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 12/19/15 Sat $44,781,893 $209,687,330 $203,000,000 $124,000,000.00 1.637 7.4% 49.7% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 12/23/15 Wed $50,271,470 $236,026,968 $227,000,000 $138,700,000.00 1.637 8.2% 53.9% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 12/26/15 Sat $65,381,563 $270,283,511 $300,000,000 $183,300,000.00 1.637 10.6% 58.7% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 12/30/15 Wed $82,947,925 $313,743,914 $400,000,000 $244,300,000.00 1.637 13.2% 64.2% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 01/02/16 Sat $127,494,048 $380,544,171 $500,000,000 $305,400,000.00 1.637 19.6% 71.2% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 01/06/16 Wed $118,200,794 $442,475,245 $0.00 1.637 18.3% 76.5% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 01/09/16 Sat $184,866,370 $539,335,618 $0.00 1.637 27.1% 82.9% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 01/13/16 Wed $177,301,190 $632,232,229 $0.00 1.637 26.2% 87.3% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 01/16/16 Sat $286,542,874 $782,365,807 $0.00 1.637 38.8% 92.3% 26th Payment 2,548,475
22 01/20/16 Wed $283,681,904 $931,000,385 $0.00 1.637 38.5% 95.2% 27th Payment 2,675,899

28th Payment 2,809,694
29th Payment 2,950,178
30th Payment 3,097,687

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/6/2015


